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Jail Roster

The jail roster lists individuals currently housed in the Kittitas County Jail and those previously housed in the past 3 days. This roster is made
available in compliance with RCW 70.48.100.

VINELink (Victim Information and Notification Everyday) is a national service which allows crime victims and other concerned citizens to
obtain timely and reliable information about criminal cases and the custody status of offenders 24 hours a day. Victims and other concerned
citizens can register to be notified by phone, email, text message (SMS) or TTY device when an offender's custody status changes. To
register regarding the custody of an individaul at the Kittitas County Jail, click on the individual's name in the Jail Roster below.

If you need bail information, please check out the Sheriff's FAQs.

In custody
Name Sex Age City & State Local Arrest Date Arrest Victim Info /
ID Info Notification

ADAME, CESAR CONCEPCION M 43  MOSES LAKE, WA 70803 6/3/2025 10:45:00 AM —— VINE &

ADAMS, NICHOLAS M 37  SPOKANE, WA 111571 12/9/2025 11:45:00 Details VINE
AM

ARIZA, JOSE FILBERTO M 33  ROYALCITY, WA 103031  2/13/2026 4:50:00 PM — VINE &

BARRERAACOSTA, AXEL FELIPE M 20  ELLENSBURG, WA 111018 1/11/2026 12:01:00 Details VINE
AM

BAXTER, EBONI TALER F 28 KITTITAS, WA 97153 1/8/2026 2:33:00 PM —— VINE &

BEELL, AIDEN CURTISJOSEPH M 23  CLEELUM, WA 104769 11/23/2025 5:07:00 Details VINE G
AM

BELL, JAMES COOPER M 20 ELLENSBURG, WA 110767 6/7/2025 6:26:00 AM — VINE &

BELTRAN-LANDEROS, CARLOS M 24  PHOENIX, AZ 110583  12/23/2025 12:08:00 Details‘ VINE G

ALBERTO PM

BERGER, PERRY OSBORNE M 28  ELLENSBURG, WA 108540  10/23/2025 2:30:00 —— VINE &
PM

BROOKS, KURT RAY M 40  ISSAQUAH, WA 104761 2/14/2026 9:18:30 PM Detalle ‘ VINE

BROTHER, ROBERT THOMAS M 37  ELLENSBURG, WA 111973 1/26/2026 11:42:00 —— VINE
PM

BROTHERTON, CHRISTOPHER ALBERT M 46  WALLA WALLA, WA 111271 9/5/2025 12:40:00 PM Detalie ‘ VINE

BROWN, MEGAN KRISTIN F 36 ELLENSBURG, WA 105397  12/18/2025 3:55:30 Details VINE
PM

CAMPOS, DAVID ANTHONY M 34  ELLENSBURG, WA 110381 3/31/2025 8:59:00 AM Do ‘ VINE

CASEY, JEREMY JIE BIRD M 51  ELLENSBURG, WA 107336 7/17/2025 1:08:00 PM Details VINE

CHANDLER, JONATHAN CASTLES M 39  ELLENSBURG, WA 66686 12/14/2025 3:35:00 R ‘ VINE
PM

COLLINS, SHAD STERLING M 52 WENATCHEE, WA 108139 12/30/2025 9:50:00 Details VINE
AM

CONANT, DANIEL PARKS M 33  COULEE DAM, WA 111558  11/4/2025 1:50:00 PM oo ‘ VINE

CONNER, AARON ERIC M 45  CLE ELUM, WA 57721 2/11/2026 11:25:00 Details VINE [
AM

COX, COREY TRINELL M 35  ELLENSBURG, WA 100509  12/31/2025 11:26:00 S VINE &
PM

CRABTREE, KENNETH ALLEN M 40  EASTON, WA 93204 1/29/2026 9:35:00 AM Details VINE

CURRY, ALONZO MAURICE M 35  CLEVELAND, OH 112067  2/13/2026 4:50:00 PM — VINE

DAVILA, TREY M 32  KITTITAS, WA 96548 2/7/2026 3:45:00 AM Details VINE

DAVIS, RICHIE ALLEN M 56  YAKIMA, WA 105501  8/24/2025 11:12:00 —— VINE
PM

DODSON, KOREY MICHAEL M 44  KIRKLAND, WA 107663  7/8/2025 10:05:00 PM Details VINE


https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/default.aspx
https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/sheriff/jail/faqs.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LbtnInCustName','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LnkBtnInCustArrestDate','')
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=107697
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298897
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=244266
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=240917
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=218228
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=178489
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=229694
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294119
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=284608
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=247839
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300825
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297268
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=231554
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=170011
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=203285
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=39957
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=281679
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298845
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=8571
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=147540
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=203887
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301364
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=217606
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259116
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=278935

Name

EGGER, ANDREW KENNETH
ERB, TYLER RAY

EVANS, RITA MARIE
FARRELL, CHARLES RICHARD
FLOYD, LESLIE CHARLES
FORSLIN, CODY LEE
FORTUNE, ANDREW DAVID
GALLAHER, JAMES HOWARD

GERALDON, DUSTIN LEE

GUTIEREZ ORTIZ, GUILLERMO

HARDING, RICHARD MONROE

HERNANDEZ, ZACHARY MARCUS JOHN

JEFFREYS, GREGORY D

JENSEN, JESSIE GREGORIO

JONES, TAUREAN D

KARNS, JACOB RUSSELL

KNIGHT, JUSTIN JAMES

KOHLER, BRANDON JAMES

LATHAM, JUSTIN MICHAEL

LEE, PATRICK MARTIN

LEWIS, GRIFFIN STANTON

LONGORIA, LORENZO

MANCERA-SAUCILLO, JUAN LUIS

MANRIQUEZ-GOMEZ, PABLO
MANZO, ROJELIO

MARTIN, BILLY JACK

MARTINEZ, RYAN ANTHONY

MCCREA, WARREN EUGENE

MCNABB, ROBERT J

MCREYNOLDS, RANDY DEL

METEKAI, SAMUEL

MILLER, NICHOLAS SEAN
MORA, JOSE ANTONIO
MORSE, WILLIAM SCOTT

MUTH, RYAN JAMES

NEIFERT, MELVIN THOMAS
NEWPORT, JAMES PATRICK
NURRE, KATHRYN SUZANNE

ORR, RYDER LOUIS

Sex Age City & State

M 22
M 36
F 45
M 35
M 26
M 33
M 37
M 68
M 36
M 32
M 61
M 35
M 66
M 34
M 38
M 26
M 34
M 31
M 42
M4
M 37
M4
M 31
M 45
M 37
M 46
M 26
M 37
M 35
M 55
M 25
M 44
M 20
M 33
M 35
M 50
M 34
F 37
M 24

CLE ELUM, WA
PUYALLUP, WA
CLE ELUM, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
NESPELEM, WA

KITTITAS, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA
WAPATO, WA
VERADALE, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

SPOKANE, WA

SPOKANE, WA

SPOKANE, WA
INCHELIUM, WA
NAVARRE, FL
ELLENSBURG, WA

MAXTON, NC

EPHRATA, WA

Modesto, CA

SPOKANE, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

GRAND COULEE, WA

SPOKANE VALLEY,
WA

SPOKANE, WA

KITTITAS, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
SPOKANE, WA

UNITY, OR

CLE ELUM, WA
RENTON, WA
WAPATO, WA

OKANOGAN, WA

Local
ID

106711
111910
110392
105321
105297
88713

107992
111579

93189

111569

83922
106106
112062

100294

111974

111435

111623
110545
112061
88246

111649

111310

111521

112024
108723

103836

111768

110604

111622

107084

110968

105174
110354
112045

112070

106209
112055
111275

111619

Arrest Date

1/7/2026 12:15:00 AM
1/15/2026 6:30:00 AM
2/7/2026 4:25:00 PM

11/2/2025 3:33:00 AM
2/13/2026 9:30:00 AM
2/3/2026 2:55:00 PM

2/12/2026 9:45:00 AM
2/13/2026 4:50:00 PM

11/14/2025 1:19:00
AM

12/23/2025 12:08:00
PM

9/17/2025 3:11:56 PM
1/29/2026 9:45:00 AM
2/13/2026 9:30:00 AM

12/21/2025 1:58:00
AM

1/27/2026 9:20:00 AM

10/10/2025 10:00:00
AM

2/10/2026 9:00:00 AM
5/1/2025 3:45:00 PM
2/13/2026 9:30:00 AM
2/6/2026 9:00:00 PM

11/18/2025 9:43:00
AM

9/15/2025 7:22:00 PM

10/31/2025 9:50:00
AM

2/6/2026 12:30:00 PM
2/15/2026 1:32:00 PM

11/12/2025 11:42:00
AM

12/16/2025 11:55:00
PM

5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM

1/20/2026 10:56:00
AM

2/13/2026 4:50:00 PM

10/17/2025 9:40:00
AM

7/23/2024 7:13:00 PM
1/8/2026 4:48:00 PM
2/10/2026 9:00:00 AM

2/14/2026 12:15:00
PM

1/9/2025 1:13:00 PM
2/12/2026 1:18:00 AM
2/12/2026 9:21:00 PM

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

Arrest
Info

Details
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Details

Details

Details

Details
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Details
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Details
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Details

Details
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Details
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=274178
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=265527
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=178822
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=264751
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=37504
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=182562
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=255822
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298927
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=72113
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298896
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=795
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=228215
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301359
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=80334
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300846
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298214
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299046
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293938
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301358
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=181261
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299126
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297538
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298727
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301156
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=285657
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=1115
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299668
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294206
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299045
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=276111
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295721
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=244309
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=96944
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301294
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301379
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=227948
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301335
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=289639
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299041

Name

PAGALING, STORMY JOE

PEARSON, DUSTIN DUANE

PERIA, RYAN WAYNE

PESINA, LAZARO THOMAS

PHELPS, JESSE MICHAEL

PIATOTE, MARC ALLEN

PICARD, RANDALL LEE

PRIDDY, RAYMOND LEE

RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ARTHUR

RAMIREZ, ROSA GLORIA

RAMSEY, JOSE ANTONIOCHRISTOPHER

RICHINS, DAVID WINSOR
RODRIGUEZ, STEPHEN RENE
RUDD, ABRAM EMANUEL
SALATA, DANIEL THOMAS
SANCHEZ, RIGOBERTO GALVEZ
SANCHEZMARTINEZ, SERGIO

SCHILLING, JOHN GREGORY

SCHONEBAUM, ASA LEE

SCOTT, VICTORIA ELIZABETH

SHAW, BENNIE

SIMPSON, DAKOTA BEAR

SMITH, WILLIAM AARON

SMITH, CHARLES EMERSON

SMITH, JORDAN MICHAEL

SOTELO, ANDREW MICHAEL

STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN

STINEKRAUS, MATTHEW DAVID

STOUT, TYLER JACK

SWAN, ANGEL

THAWNG, UKLIAN

TRAXINGER, BRIAN JUSTIN

TROUT, MICHAEL RAY

URBINA, ROBERT LEE

VARGAS, MANUEL

VAZQUEZ, DAVID MARTINEZ

VILLEGAS-REBOLLEDO, JOSE

VOLKODAYV, OLEKSANDR

Sex Age City & State

M 34
M 39
M 45
M 50
M 38
M 24
M 40
M 36
M 41
F 32
M 24
M 53
M 31
M 18
M 42
M 43
M 30
M 44
M 44
F 23
M 46
Mo 27
M 36
M 55
M 36
M 25
M 37
M 24
M 34
F 34
M 36
M 48
M 45
M 54
M 67
M 57
M 31
M 28

PULLMAN, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

SPOKANE, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA
NESPELEM, WA

COULEE DAM, WA

YAKIMA, WA

WENATCHEE, WA

EAST WENATCHEE,
WA

TACOMA, WA
YAKIMA, WA
YAKIMA, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
SPOKANE, WA
SUNNYSIDE, WA
PHEONIX, AZ
RONALD, WA

YAKIMA, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

AIRWAY HEIGHTS, WA

OKANOGAN, WA

LACEY, WA

MEDICAL LAKE, WA

MEAD, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

TONASKET, WA

AUBURN, WA

TACOMA, WA

INCHELIUM, WA

SYRACUSE, NY

SELAH, WA

SPOKANE, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

CHENEY, WA

YAKIMA, WA

OTHELLO, WA

Local
ID

111595

111735

95255

112047

108478
112046

110601

112059

110672

110705

109101
108081
109759
111698
110602
111712
112068

96284

94301

106702

109978

111978

112004

111647

110949

97926

110564

112073

111773

111578

110989

109865

111966

105986

111519

63330

111520

110532

Arrest Date Arrest
Info

11/10/2025 9:50:00 —_— ‘

AM

12/9/2025 11:45:00 Details

AM

3/2/2025 5:35:00 PM

Details

2/10/2026 9:00:00 AM

Details

4/11/2024 4:43:00 PM

Details

2/10/2026 9:00:00 AM

Details

12/9/2025 11:45:00
AM

2/12/2026 8:49:00 PM

Details

Details

10/10/2025 10:00:00

Details
AM
5/27/2025 11:05:00 .
Details
AM
1/27/2026 9:45:00 AM .
Details
2/5/2026 8:04:00 AM .
Details
2/10/2026 9:00:00 AM

Details

2/4/2026 1:30:00 PM

Details

5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM

Details

12/2/2025 1:47:00 PM

Details

2/13/2026 4:50:00 PM

Details

11/13/2024 10:03:00

4/29/2025 10:45:00 .
Details

HHHHEEHHEHH

HigH

H

Details

AM

10/7/2025 9:20:00 AM .
Details

9/24/2025 12:43:00 .
Details

PM

1/27/2026 9:20:00 AM .
Details

1/27/2026 9:20:00 AM .
Details ‘

1/31/2026 7:03:00 PM .
Details

2/3/2026 9:15:00 AM )
Details

1/27/2026 9:20:00 AM .
Details

12/29/2025 11:28:00 .
Details ‘

AM

8/26/2025 10:45:00 .
Details

AM

2/15/2026 2:00:00 AM )
Details

12/18/2025 9:25:00 .
Details

AM

1/13/2026 9:34:00 AM ) ‘
Details

1/31/2026 3:30:00 PM .
Details

2/10/2026 12:37:00 Details

PM

1/23/2026 10:45:00 .
Details

AM

2/5/2026 3:20:00 PM .
Details

10/31/2025 9:50:00 .
Details

AM

12/30/2025 9:50:00 .
Details

AM

12/19/2025 9:15:00 .
Details

AM

AM

Victim Info /
Notification
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298984
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299503
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=213153
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301296
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=90212
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=301295
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294205
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=103174
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=2154
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=263363
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=291457
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300849
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300983
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295853
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=290913
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298725
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=75120
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Name

WALKER, JOHN-NELSON JAMAR

WASUGE, ABDI MOHAMUD
WHITEHEAD, JEREMY ANDREW

WOOD, DREW HAROLD
WYNECOOP, CHARLES

ZAPATA-ARTALEJO, JUAN CARLOS

Recently released

Name
ALMARAL, DENNIS M
BAH, HASSAN SHERIFF M

GREEN, KAILEY ELISABETH F

KUEST, NICHOLAS DALE M

26

18

35

29

Sex Age City & State

M 24
M 33
M 27
M 34
M 37
M 37

Sex Age City & State
YAKIMA, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA

RITZVILLE, WA

WESLEY CHAPEL, FL

SEATTLE, WA
SHELTON, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

OMAK, WA

WENATCHEE, WA

Arrest Date

Local
ID

111621

111961
111878

100714

111572

110714

10/30/2025 5:35:00 PM

2/14/2026 4:14:00 AM

2/14/2026 10:00:00 PM

2/11/2026 10:10:00 AM

Quick Links

Departments

Services

Arrest Date

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

1/22/2026 9:45:00 AM
1/6/2026 10:30:00 AM

11/25/2025 2:41:00
PM
1/20/2026 10:56:00
AM
1/20/2026 10:56:00
AM

Released Date

2/13/2026 7:17:00 PM

2/14/2026 5:21:57 AM

2/15/2026 11:52:00 AM

2/13/2026 8:23:34 AM
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